
                    

  

     

  

     

   

   
      

  
    

  

*Member total by product (i.e., cell F35) will highlight in red if it doesn't match "State Total" on the "County" tab 

Type of Product: Commercial 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Members as of December 31, 2019 

Itasca Medical Care 

Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Medicare Advantage 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Member Months (January-
December) 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 

     

  

     

   

   
      

   

  

  
    



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Medicare Cost 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Member Months (January-
December) 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 

     

  

     

   

   
      

   

  

  
    



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Medicare Supplement 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 

Stand Alone Medicare Part D 

     

  

     

   

   
      

   

      

  
    

  



     

  

     

   

   
      

      

  

  
    

  
    

  

Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 

Type of Product: Minnesota Senior Health Options (MSHO) 

Age of 

Member Months (January-
December) Members as of December 31 



     

  

     

   

   
      

  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  

Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NR NR 

1-4 NR NR 

5-9 NR NR 

10-14 NR NR 

15-17 NR NR 

18-19 NR NR 

20-24 NR NR 

25-29 NR NR 

30-34 NR NR 

35-39 NR NR 

40-44 NR NR 

45-49 NR NR 

50-54 NR NR 

55-59 NR NR 

60-64 NR 2 2 

65-69 28 48 76 377 626 1,003 

70-74 26 50 76 351 623 974 

75-79 18 50 68 198 595 793 

80-84 22 55 77 223 651 874 

85-89 10 60 70 143 706 849 

90+ 15 59 74 156 720 876 

Unknown NR NR 

Total 119 322 441 1,448 3,923 5,371 

Age of 
Enrollees 



     

  

     

   

   
      

        

  

  
    

Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Special Needs Basic Care (MA only) 

Member Months (January-
December) 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NA NA NR NA NA NR 

NR NR NR 

Male Female Total 

<1 

1-4 

5-9 

10-14 

15-17 

18-19 

20-24 

25-29 

30-34 

35-39 

40-44 

45-49 

50-54 

55-59 

60-64 

65-69 

70-74 

75-79 

80-84 

85-89 

90+ 

Unknown 

Total NR NR NR 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 

Male Female Total 



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Special Needs Basic Care Integrated 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Member Months (January-
December) Members as of December 31 

     

  

     

   

   
      

       

  

  
    



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Prepaid Medical Assistance (PMAP) 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 62 69 131 837 1,010 1,847 

1-4 422 398 820 5,081 4,659 9,740 

5-9 497 464 961 5,692 5,414 11,106 

10-14 532 468 1,000 6,277 5,702 11,979 

15-17 252 273 525 2,946 3,130 6,076 

18-19 115 123 238 1,456 1,538 2,994 

20-24 157 220 377 1,890 2,937 4,827 

25-29 165 291 456 1,975 3,363 5,338 

30-34 162 257 419 2,120 3,022 5,142 

35-39 170 248 418 2,034 2,956 4,990 

40-44 155 170 325 1,826 2,109 3,935 

45-49 121 150 271 1,438 1,760 3,198 

50-54 131 134 265 1,590 1,609 3,199 

55-59 136 144 280 1,730 1,705 3,435 

60-64 107 101 208 1,334 1,244 2,578 

65-69 NR - 1 1 

70-74 NR NR 

75-79 NR NR 

80-84 NR NR 

85-89 NR NR 

90+ NR NR 

Unknown NR NR 

Total 3,184 3,510 6,694 38,226 42,159 80,385 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 

     

  

     

   

   
      

     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

   

      

  
    

  



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

MSC+ 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 43 50 93 526 629 1,155 

70-74 22 31 53 251 320 571 

75-79 13 18 31 123 203 326 

80-84 9 14 23 100 155 255 

85-89 4 17 21 41 194 235 

90+ 5 14 19 61 161 222 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total 96 144 240 1,102 1,662 2,764 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 

     

  

     

   

   
      

  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  
    

  



     

  

     

   

   
      

  

      

      

   

   

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

     

      

  
    

  

Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

MNCare 

Member Months (January-
December) 

NR NR 

2 3 5 7 45 52 

1 1 2 2 14 16 

NR 3 4 7 

NR 6 5 11 

12 16 28 89 130 219 

16 30 46 176 286 462 

20 27 47 230 323 553 

27 45 72 279 414 693 

36 48 84 426 516 942 

39 45 84 411 495 906 

20 41 61 210 447 657 

26 29 55 279 415 694 

36 31 67 392 384 776 

34 58 92 435 626 1,061 

3 3 11 7 18 

NR NR 

NR NR 

NR NR 

NR NR 

NR NR 

NR NR 

272 374 646 

Male Female Total 

<1 

1-4 

5-9 

10-14 

15-17 

18-19 

20-24 

25-29 

30-34 

35-39 

40-44 

45-49 

50-54 

55-59 

60-64 

65-69 

70-74 

75-79 

80-84 

85-89 

90+ 

Unknown 

Total 2,956 4,111 7,067 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 

Male Female Total 



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Type of Product: Other: 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NR NR 

1-4 NR NR 

5-9 NR NR 

10-14 NR NR 

15-17 NR NR 

18-19 NR NR 

20-24 NR NR 

25-29 NR NR 

30-34 NR NR 

35-39 NR NR 

40-44 NR NR 

45-49 NR NR 

50-54 NR NR 

55-59 NR NR 

60-64 NR NR 

65-69 NR NR 

70-74 NR NR 

75-79 NR NR 

80-84 NR NR 

85-89 NR NR 

90+ NR NR 

Unknown NR NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 
Age of 

Enrollees 

     

  

     

   

   
      

  

    
  

  



Itasca Medical Care 

Minnesota Supplement Report #6 

ENROLLMENT BY DEMOGRAPHIC GROUPS, 
AGE, GENDER AND ENROLLEE MONTHS OF PARTICIPATION 

Type of Product: 

Members as of December 31, 2019 
Public Information, Minnesota Statutes § 62D.08 

Administrative Services Only (Self-insured) 

Male Female Total Male Female Total 

<1 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

1-4 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

5-9 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

10-14 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

15-17 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

18-19 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

20-24 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

25-29 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

30-34 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

35-39 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

40-44 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

45-49 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

50-54 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

55-59 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

60-64 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

65-69 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

70-74 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

75-79 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

80-84 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

85-89 NA NA NR NA NA NR 

90+ NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Unknown NA NA NR NA NA NR 

Total NR NR NR NR NR NR 

Age of 
Enrollees 

Members as of December 31 
Member Months (January-

December) 

     

  

     

   

   
      

     

  
    

  


